      MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
2
Sweep Generator  3
Signal Generator  4
Scalar Network Analyzer  5
Vector Network Analyzer  6
Direct Reading Attenuator  7

length, 90° twist angle, silver plated.
TWIST WAVEGUIDE SECTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
      MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
11
 ● High directivity
 ● Minimum coupling variation
 ● Low VSWR
The DCZ-XXE/Y directional couplers are used for extracting or introducing RF power
flow in a transmission line without distortion of signal characteristics. The directional
couplers are available in 3, 6, 10, 15, 20 dB coupling values and 30 - 35 dB minimum
directivities* (for 18-170 GHz).  4-ports directional couplers are available in bi-directional
(BDC4-XXE/Y) and dual-directional (DDC4-XXE/Y) configurations.
Model
number
Frequency
range, GHz
Waveguide
size
Main line
VSWR
Secondary
line VSWR
Insertion
loss, dB
Coupling
accuracy, %
DCZ-12E/Y 18 – 26,5 WR-42 1,05 1,1 0,8 7
DCZ-08E/Y 26,5 - 40 WR-28 1,05 1,1 0,8 7
DCZ-06E/Y 33 - 50 WR-22 1,05 1,1 0,8 7
DCZ-04E/Y 50 - 75 WR-15 1,08 1,1 1,1 7
DCZ-03E/Y 75 - 110 WR-10 1,1 1,15 1,5 10
DCZ-02E/Y 110 - 170 WR-6 1,15 1,2 2,5 10
DCZ-015E/Y 140 - 220 WR-5 1.15 1.2 2,5 12
DCZ-014E/Y 170 - 260 WR-4    12
DCZ-012E/Y 220 - 325 WR-3    15
DCZ-011E/Y 260 - 400 WR-2.8    15
DCZ-010E/Y 325 - 500 WR-2.2    20
Coupling flatness ±0.7 dB
* ask for directivity specification in 140-325 GHz frequency range
XX  Operation range wave length, mm
Z      3 – 3 ports

G - gold
MAGIC TEE
ORDERING INFORMATION
      MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
13
The FA-XXE Fixed Attenuators can be used as a lab standard against which other
instruments or device are calibrated. The attenuators consist of the waveguide section with
resistive plate in the waveguide diagonal plane. The FA-XXE 3, 6, 10, 15, 20, 30 dB
attenuators are available in waveguide bands from 18 through 325 GHz.
Model Frequency range,
GHz
Waveguide
size
Attenuation,
dB VSWR
FA-12E 18 – 26.5 WR - 42 3±0.5
6±1.0
10±1.5
20±2.0
30±3.0
1.15
FA-08E 26.5 - 40 WR - 28 1,15
FA-06E 33 - 50 WR - 22 1,15
FA-04E 50 - 75 WR - 15 1,15
FA-03E 75 - 110 WR - 10 3, 6, 10, 20, 30 1,15
FA-02E 110 - 170 WR - 6 3, 6, 10, 20, 30 1,15
  FA-015E 140 - 220 WR - 5 3, 6, 10, 20 1,15
  FA-014E 170 - 260 WR - 4 3, 6, 10, 20
  FA-012E 220 - 325 WR - 3 3, 6, 10, 20
●  Full waveguide bandwidth
● High attenuation accuracy
XX   Operation  range wave length, mm FA-XXE/A-F
Example:   FA-06E/15-S
15 dB fixed attenuator for 33 - 50 GHz frequency
range, silver plated.
F
Finish:
S – silver
G - gold
A Attenuation, dB
FIXED ATTENUATOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
      MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
14
                ● Wide attenuation range
                ● Low VSWR
                ● Low insertion losses
     ●  Full waveguide bandwidth
The VA-XXE Variable Attenuators are used for level-setting. The Attenuators consist of a
section of waveguide with a resistive film evaporated on the mica surface.
The Attenuators has 0 ÷30 dB minimum attenuation range. The VA-XXE Attenuators are
available in four waveguide bands between 33 GHz and 325 GHz.
Model
number
 Frequency
range, GHz
Waveguide
size
Attenuation
range, dB
VSWR Insertion
loss, dB
VA-06E 33 - 50 WR - 22 0÷30 1,15 0,5
VA-04E 50 - 75 WR - 15 0÷30 1,15 0,5
VA-03E 75 - 110 WR - 10 0÷30 1,15 0,7
VA-02E 110 - 170 WR - 06 0÷30 1,2 1,0
VA-015E 140 - 220 WR - 05 0÷30
VA-014E 170 - 260 WR - 04 0÷30
VA-012E 220 - 325 WR - 03 0÷30
XX Operation wave length range, mm VA-XXE/F
Example:   VA-06E/S
Variable attenuator for 33 - 50 GHz frequency
range, silver plated.
F
 Finish:

S – silver
G - gold
ORDERING INFORMATION
DETECTOR MOUNT
      MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
18
 High Accuracy
 High Sensitivity
 Automated Measurements
 Full Waveguide Frequency
Band
The Calorimetric Power Meter M1-25M/XX is a high precision broadband calorimetric
microwave power measurement instrument operating in millimeter and sub-millimeter wave range.
The Instrument has a waveguide type Calorimetric Sensor for corresponding frequency ranges.
The sensor has a self compensation transistor transducers that substitute the absorbed microwave
power with direct current power. The five sensors’ models provide accurate absolute power
measurement in single mode waveguides, and one – in multimode Metal-Dielectric Waveguide (MDW).
The last model could be a priority for terahertz (THz) physics and technology.
The Calorimetric Power Meter M1-25M provides PC connection via RS-232 interface.
Sensor Model
Frequency
range, GHz
Input Waveguide
Port
Power
measurement
range, mW
Power
measurement
error
VSWR,
max
M1-25M/06E 33 - 50 WR-22, UG383/U 0,020-20 3%+2μW 1.1*
M1-25M/04E 50 - 75 WR-15, UG385/U 0,020-20 3%+2μW 1.1
M1-25M/035E 60 - 90 WR-12, UG387/U 0,020-20 3%+2μW 1.1
M1-25M/03E 75 - 110 WR-10, UG387/UM 0,020-20 3%+2μW 1.1
M1-25M/025E 90 - 140 WR-08, UG387/UM 0,020-20 3%+2μW 1.1
M1-25M/02E 110 - 170 WR-06, UG387/UM 0,020-20 3%+2μW 1.1
M1-25M/015E 140 - 220 WR-05, UG387/UM 0,020-20 5%+2μW 1.15
M1-25M/014E 170 - 260 WR-04, UG387/UM 0,020-20 5%+2μW 1.2
M1-25M/012E 220 - 325 WR-03, UG387/UM 0,020-20 5%+2μW 1.25
M1-25M /011E 260 – 400 WR-2.8 (0,711 х 0,356) 0,020-20 10%+2μW -
M1-25M /010E 325 – 500 WR-2.2 (0,559 х 0,279) 0,020-20 10%+2μW -
M1-25M /MDW 170 - 2500 10 х 10 (mm) 0,020-20 10%+2μW -
* VSWR 1.2 max in 33-37.5 GHz frequency range;